
Dear Store Manager or Buyer,

Recently I had the opportunity to try some products from Namaste Foods and they were great! I was disappointed 
to see that I could not buy these products in your store.

Namaste Foods offers exceptionally delicious, all natural and better-for-you sweet and savory items that are 
heads and shoulders above the rest. Their products are also ‘free from’ the Top 9 allergens which makes them the 
perfect choice for just about everyone! They use only the finest ingredients to make tasty foods that are Whole 
Grain, Non-GMO, Kosher, Certified Gluten Free – many are USDA Certified Organic, too.

The list below contains all of their outstanding products. I know if you began carrying Namaste Foods your 
customers (including me!) would be very happy shoppers! You can order them by calling your distributor sales 
representative or by contacting Namaste Foods directly at admin@namastefoods.com or by calling 
866-258-9493.

Thank you for your consideration – we hope you choose to carry Namaste Foods and we look forward to buying 
Namaste Foods products in your store soon!

____________________________
(Signature)

____________________________
(Printed name)

____________________________
 (Phone)

____________________________
(Email)

Namaste Foods  •  866-258-9493  •  admin@namastefoods.com  •  www.namastefoods.com























Organic Devil’s Food Cake Mix

Organic All Purpose Baking Mix

Organic Quick Bread & Muffin Mix

Organic Dark Chocolate Brownies

Organic Perfect Flour Blend

Organic Arrowroot Starch  

Xanthan Gum    

Organic Garbanzo Bean Flour

Arrowroot Starch

Organic Sorghum Flour

Vegan Egg Replacer

 

850403000585

850403000608

850403000615

850403000295

850403000318

850403000332 

850403000400 

850403000486

850403000325

850403000424

850403000509 

Product name UPC code Product name UPC code
























Brownie Mix

Chocolate Cake Mix

Muffin & Scone Mix

Pizza Crust Mix

Spice Cake Mix

Waffle & Pancake Mix

No Sugar Added Muffin Mix

Perfect Flour Blend

Lemon Scone Mix

Apple Cinnamon Waffle & Pancake Mix

Artisan Pizza Crust Mix

Organic Yellow Cake Mix

850403000011

850403000073

850403000042

850403000035

850403000066

850403000059

850403000097

850403000172

850403001735

850403001742

850403001728

850403000592


