Dear Store Manager or Buyer,

Recently I had the opportunity to try some products from Namaste Foods and they were great! I was disappointed to see that I could not buy these products in your store.

Namaste Foods offers exceptionally delicious, all natural and better-for-you sweet and savory items that are heads and shoulders above the rest. Their products are also 'free from' the Top 9 allergens which makes them the perfect choice for just about everyone! They use only the finest ingredients to make tasty foods that are Whole Grain, Non-GMO, Kosher, Certified Gluten Free – many are USDA Certified Organic, too.

The list below contains all of their outstanding products. I know if you began carrying Namaste Foods your customers (including me!) would be very happy shoppers! You can order them by calling your distributor sales representative or by contacting Namaste Foods directly at admin@namastefoods.com or by calling 866-258-9493.

Thank you for your consideration – we hope you choose to carry Namaste Foods and we look forward to buying Namaste Foods products in your store soon!

@ Namacte

(Signature)	(Phone)	Gran	& for everyone!
(Printed name)	(Email)		3 10. 0
Product name	UPC code	Product name	UPC code
☐ Brownie Mix	850403000011	☐ Organic Devil's Food Cake Mix	850403000585
☐ Chocolate Cake Mix	850403000073	☐ Organic All Purpose Baking Mix	850403000608
☐ Muffin & Scone Mix	850403000042	Organic Quick Bread & Muffin Mix	850403000615
☐ Pizza Crust Mix	850403000035	Organic Dark Chocolate Brownies	850403000295
☐ Spice Cake Mix	850403000066	Organic Perfect Flour Blend	850403000318
☐ Waffle & Pancake Mix	850403000059	☐ Organic Arrowroot Starch	850403000332
☐ No Sugar Added Muffin Mix	850403000097	☐ Xanthan Gum	850403000400
☐ Perfect Flour Blend	850403000172	Organic Garbanzo Bean Flour	850403000486
☐ Lemon Scone Mix	850403001735	☐ Arrowroot Starch	850403000325
☐ Apple Cinnamon Waffle & Pancake Mix	850403001742	☐ Organic Sorghum Flour	850403000424
☐ Artisan Pizza Crust Mix	850403001728	☐ Vegan Egg Replacer	850403000509
☐ Organic Yellow Cake Mix	850403000592		